
No.F. 11 (26-33)-Rectt/TPSC/ 202 l (Vol-II) 

TRIPURA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


AGARTALA 

Dated, Agartala, /{ifh Jun.L. 2021 

11NOTIFICATION11 

Reference: - Advertisement No. 03/2021dated08.05.2021 , Addendum dated 17.05.2021 & 


Notification dated 12.05.2021 & 20.05.2021 


On the basis of API calculation sheet (Academic Performance lndex)(llO marks) 
including 10 marks for the candidates who have performed duty of Covid-19 positive patients 
in the d ifferent health institutions of the Govt. of Tripura and marks obtained in 
Interview/Personality Test , the under mentioned candidates have been found suitable and are 
recommended for appointment to the post of Junior Medical Officer/General Duty Medical 
Officer Grade-IV of THS, Group-A Gazetted under Health & Family Welfare Department, Govt. 
of Tripura in the given order of merit. 

SI 
Category Roll No 

Total marks 
Remarks/AgeNo Name of Candidate 

(Out of 115) 

1 
Abhishek Chakraborty 

UR 412 85.37S/O: Anupam Chakraborty 

Recommended 
2 

MoumanaDas SC 259 81.87 against UR
D/O: Tapan Chandra Das 

Vacancy 

3 
AnupamRoy UR 448 81.70
S/O: Ajit Kumar Roy 

4 
Pritayan Bhattacharjee UR 343 80.6'7 
S/O: Pranesh Bhattacharjee 

5 
Karabi Debnath UR 458 80.36 
D/O: Lt. Anukul Debnath 

Recornmendecl. 

6 
Anamika Biswas SC 387 79.66 against UR 
D/O: Brajendra Biswas Vacancy 

7 
PaulamiNag UR 476 79.21 
D/O: Kalyan Kumar Nag 

8 
Sahil Saha UR 280 79.04 
S/O: Rajib Saha 

Subarna Bhattacharjee UR 020 78.919 D/0: Bishnu Pada Bhattacharjee 
Recommended 

Durlabh Debbarma ST 325 18.2!8 against UR 
10 S/O: Kailash Debbarma Vac.ancy 
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I 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

,...._ 

Arindam Bhaumik 
S/O: Babul Bhaumik 

Amartya Debnath 
S/0: Ajit Kumar Debnath 

Suman Paul 
S/ O: Gouranga Paul 

Abhinaba Debnath 
S/O: Brajalal Debnath 

Gobinda Bhowmik 
S/O: Babu! Bhowmik 

Saumik Chakraborty 
S/O: Parimal Chakraborty 

Sanjoy Aine 
S/O: Chandan Aine 

Akash Bhowmik 
S/O: Tapas Bhowmik 

Debaleena Dasgupta 
D/O: Debabrata Dasgupta 

KakaliRoy 
D/O: Hirendra Lal Roy 

Sougata Saha 
S/O: Gautam Kumar Saha 

Debalin Paul 
S/O: Late Dhirendra Paul 

Sanghamitra Dhar 
D/O: Dilip Dhar 

Ronit Das 
S/O: Ranjit Kumar Das 

Prasenjit Shil 
S/O: Ranjit Kumar Shil 

DebarunRoy 
S/O: Bijoy Krishna Roy 

Diptanu Chakraborty 
S/O: Tapan Chakraborty 

Subhrangshu Biswas 
S/O: Sudip Biswas 

Babita Debnath 
D/O: Ranjit Debnath 

Subranil Ghosh 
S/O: Subhashis Ghosh 

SauravLodh 
S/O: Tapan Kumar Lodh 

UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


SC 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


422 


446 


461 


022 


333 


164 


491 


079 


010 


072 


002 


018 


155 


408 


250 


248 


026 


173 


112 


087 


462 


77.98 


77.97 


77.78 


76.96 


76.80 


76.66 


75.90 


75.88 


75.61 


75.55 


74.99 


74.96 


74.94 


74.80 


74.76 


74.73 


74.51 


74.47 


74.04 


73.95 


73.67 


Recommended 
againstUR 
Vacancv 
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28 

29 

30 

31 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

-

Shaolirna Ghosh 

D/O: Tapan Ghosh 


Anindita Shil 

D/O: Subhash Chandra Shil 


Baishali Saha 

D/O: Arjun Saha 


Paramita Deb nath 

D/O: Narayan Chandra 

Debnath 


Bindiya Debb arma 

D/O: Punindra Debbarma 


DebabirDas 

S/O: Amalangshu Das 


Bapi Das 

S/O: Madhusudan Das 


Narenjit Das 

S/O: Nikhil Chandra Das 


Suchita Bhowmik 
D/O: Mihir Chandra Bhowmik 

Subrata Das 

S/O: Dinabandhu Das 


Sambit Debbarman 

S/ O: Sanjib Debbarma 


Nilima Sarkar 
D/O: Nepal Chandra Sarkar 

Kwsrang Debbarma 

S/O: Dipak Debbarma 


AnweshaDas 

D/O: Tapan Das 


Amrita Jamatia 

D/O: Bijoy Singh Jamatia 


Swarup Sarkar 

S/O: Bhusan Sarkar 


Rahul Das 

S/O: Ranjan Kumar Das 


Papan Das 

S/O: Dulal Das 


Sumangal Sarkar, 

S/O: Sujit Sarkar , 


Saikat Barman 

S/O: Sankar Lal Barman 


UR 


UR 


UR 


UR 


ST 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


ST 


SC 


ST 


SC 


ST 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


138 


398 


288 


075 


418 


032 


463 


208 


318 


355 


266 


061 


003 


193 


080 


204 


053 


049 


263 


168 


73.48 


73.47 


73.47 


73.45 


73.10 


72.96 


72.19 


71.56 


71.33 


70.39 


70.24 


70.14 


70.01 


69.78 


69.72 


69.19 


69.07 


68.80 


68.80 


68.63 


26 Years, 5 
Months, 14 

Days 

25 Years, O 
Months, 9 Days 

-

-


25 Years, 5 
Months, 29 

Days 

24 Years, 8 
Months, 0 Days 
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49 

50 

51 



--

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

Subhrajit Das 
S/ O: Susanta Das 

Elemi Debbarma 
D/ O: Surjya Kumar Debbarma 

AlakaDas 
D/ O: Laxmi Kanta Das 

MishukDas 
S/ O: Sunandan Das 

Arindam Das 
S/ O: Tapas Das 

Ainab Das 
S/ O: Uttam Kumar Das 

Prakrishta Das 
D/ O: Prafulla Kumar Das 

Susmita Das 
D/ O: Sukha Ranjan Das 

Sayan Kumar Das 
S/ O: Subodh Kumar Das 

Suravi Debbarma 
D/ O: Lt Janardhan Debbarma 

Pritam Das 
S/ O: Pradyut Lal Das 

AjoyDas 
S/ O: Hare Krishna Das 

Chayan Chakrna 
S/ O: Basudev Chakrna 

Bhabna Debbarma 
D/ O: Kishaloy Debbarma 

Antara Debbarma 

D/O: Biswajit Debbarma, 


Barnika Das 
D/O: Babul Das 

Kushal Debbarma 
S/O: Purniram Debbarma 

Priyanka Das 
D/O: Paresh Chandra Das 

Tirtha Debbarma 
S/O: Tarun Debbarma 

Ajit Tripura 
S/O: Charan Babu Tripura 

Shreyata Das 
D/O: Swapan Kumar Das 

SC 


ST 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


SC 


ST 


SC 


SC 


ST 


ST 


ST 


SC 


ST 


SC 


ST 


ST 


SC 


267 


295 


108 


471 


421 


202 


464 


171 


409 


480 


228 


106 


472 


359 


432 


262 


040 


058 


249 


023 


431 


68.32 


68.14 


68.06 


68.05 


67.73 


67.58 


67.56 


66.93 


66.90 


66.05 


66.91 


65.90 


65.71 


65.17 


65.16 


65.06 


64.99 


64.89 


64.56 


64.50 


63.91 
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73 Twinkle Debbarma 
D/O: Binay Debbarma ST 492 63.69 

74 
DipaDas 
D/0: Dilip Kumar Das SC 110 63.65 

75 
Pallab Das 
S/0: Pradip Kumar Das SC 282 63.37 

76 
Uma Debbarma 
D/O: Samir Kumar Debbarma ST 114 62.57 

77 
Susmita Das 
D/O: Tapas Ranjan Das SC 369 62.53 

78 
Guddu Debbarma 
S/O: Sashi Mohan Debbarma ST 029 62.12 

79 
Nilakshi Debbarma 
D/O: Nandalal Debbarma ST 102 62.04 

80 
Sayar Debbarma 
S/O: Budharay Debbarma ST 411 61.94 

81 
Chandini Debbarma 
D/O: Kirit Debbarma ST 062 61.68 

82 
Clinton Tripura 
S/O: Saran Joy Tripura 

ST 357 61.49 I 

83 
Joy Debbarma 
S/O: Dasharath Debbarma 

ST 302 61.37 

84 
Ashish Debbarma 
S/O: Biswandra Debbarma 

ST 014 61.03 

Trideep Debbarma 
85 S/O: Mahim Chandra ST 030 60.76 

Debbarma 

86 
Masinga Debbarma ST
S/O: Chitta Ranjan Debbarma 

083 60.46 

87 
Nandita Tripura ST 201 
D/O: Chandra Sen Tripura, 

60.39 

88 
Bipasha Debbarma ST 
D/0: Bishu Kumar Debbarma 

005 60.32 

89 
Helina Debbarma 
D/O: Bikram Debbarma 

ST 088 60.20 

90 
Hasmaiti Reang ST
D/O: Arjun Reang 

319 60.17 

91 
Adrena Debbarma 
D/O: Prabhat Debbarma 

ST 393 60.04 

92 
Trilochan Tripura ST
S/O: Urdhab Tripura 

401 59.97 

93 
ArunReang ST 
S/O: Rabi Kumar Reang 

066 59.28 
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94 
Biswanath Chakrna 
S/O: Ltrohini Chakrna ST 089 58.97 

95 
Krishrna Debbarrna 
D/O: Arnrit Debbarrna ST 455 58.24 

96 
Tirtha Rani Murasing 
D/O: Nayan Hari Murasing 

ST 046 57.97 

97 
Paul Debbarrna 
S/O: Jahar Debbarrna 

ST 352 57.57 

98 
Bipasha Reang 
D/O: Akhil Chandra Reang ST 069 56.87 

99 
Sudeshna Debbarrna 
D/O: Dhiraj Debbarrna ST 482 56.84 

100 
B Holong Debbarrna 
S/O: Bishu Kumar Debbarrna ST 213 56.59 

101 
Arup Debbarrna 
S/O: Bipul Debbarrna ST 200 56.32 

102 
Rinu Debbarma 
D/O: Rabindra Debbarma 

ST 356 55.93 

103 
Priyanka Reang 
D/O: Lt Pradip Reang 

ST 119 55.82 

104 
Ranesh Debbarma 
S/O: Sadhan Debbarma 

ST 304 55.75 

105 
Ripan Debbarma 
S/O: Hirendra Debbarma 

ST 467 55.67 

106 
Gautam Chakrna 
S/O: Monuranjan Chakrna 

ST 031 55.47 

107 
Kishan Rupini 
S/O: Rajendra Rupini 

ST 036 54.47 

108 
Pranab Reang 
S/O: Nagendra Kumar Reang 

ST 157 54.27 

109 
Sagar Debbarma 
S/O: Rajesh Kumar Debbarma 

ST 392 54.23 

110 
Harshad Debbarma 
S/O: Hirendra Debbarma 

ST 371 53;94 

111 
Hridayes Debbarma 
S/O: Hrishikesh Debbarma 

ST 347 5H.73 

112 
Yalwkti Jarnatia 
D/O: Gulok BashiJamatia 

ST 073 68.62 

, c~ 

113 
Mousarni Debbarma 
D/O: Nagendra Debbarma 

ST 071 53.41 
•' . ,,.,.,. 

114 
Shikhapriya Debbanna 
D/O: Late Gautam Debbarma 

ST 012 SS.40 , k: . 

. 

~-· ... ,· ·:::· ... 



Anisha Debbarma
115 D/O: Nishi Nanda Debbarma 

Mallika Debbarrna
116 
 D/O: Rabi Nandan Debbarma 

V S Zela Darlong
117 
 S/O: Lalhrninga Darlong 

Charnpili Debbarma
118 
 D/O: Dilip Debbarma 

Wilson Debbarma
119 
 S/O: Late Fatik Debbarma 

Rishita Debbarma
120 
 D/O: Tama! Kishore Debbarma 

Simmons Debbarma
121 


S/O: Samarendra Debbarma 

Soma Debbarrna
122 


D/O: Sarnir Kumar Debbarrna 

Dayel Debbarrna
123 


S/O: Birendra Debbarrna 

Monalisa Debbarma,
124 


D/O: Prabin Debbarrna 

Bishal Debbarma
125 


S/ O: Birendra Debbarma 

Bishal Debbarma
126 
 S/ O: Late Sukhendra Debbarrna 


Bipul Debbarma 

127 
 S/O: Sambhu Charan 


Debbarma 

Trisha Chalana 


128 
 D/O: Ranjit Kumar Chakma 

Sabarni Debbarma
129 


D/O: Krishna Dhan Debbarrna 

Sairnan Debbarma
130 


S/O: Satya Narayan Debbarrna 

Sampili Debbarma
131 


D/O: Shukurai Debbarma 

Mukesh Tripura
132 


S/O: Baradhan Tripura 

Kelvin Dewan
133 


S/O: Kubalaksha Chalana 

Ayesha Debbarma
134 


D/O: Arun Debbarma 

Philemon Debbarma
135 


S/O: Manoranjan Debbarma 

ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


314 


165 


077 


406 


045 


087 


349 


104 


057 


174 


484 


440 


004 


120 


243 


258 


261 


169 


316 


358 


429 


53.24 


53.15 


52.91 


52.68 


52.63 


52.51 


52.35 


51.77 


51.40 


51.24 


50.76 


50.05 


49.98 


49.98 


49.65 


49.62 


49.37 


49.25 


48.76 


48.47 


47.73 


27 Years, 5 

Months, 10 


Days 


27 Years, 4 

Months, 18 


Days 
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7 
 136 

137 


138 


139 


140 


141 


142 


143 


144 


145 


146 


147 


148 


149 


150 


151 


152 


153 


154 


155 


156 


Bithika Tripura 
D/O: Panchapada Tripura 

Pulakesh Debbarma 
S/O: Biswambar Debbarma 

Jackson Tripura 

S/O: Ditiram Tripura 


Sunirmal Debbarma 

S/O: Ananta Debbarma 


Dipayan Debbarma 
S/O: Dhirendra Debbarma 

Utpal Tripura 

S/O: Pancha Pada Tripura 


Bhaghyanita Jama ti a 
D/O: Chandra Mohan Jamatia 

Sadak Chakma 

S/O: Kamal Sen Chakma 


Salemtharmawia Darlong 

S/O: Lalhminga Darlong 


MomiReang 

D/O: Pradip Kumar Reang 


Jagannath Debbarma 
S/O: Jyoti Bhusan Debbarma 

Shrabani Debbarma 

D/O: Rabindra Debbarma 


Dipayan Debbarma 
S/O: Monoranjan Debbarma 

Reason Debbarma 
S/O: Sudhir Debbarma 

Suman Debbarma 
S/O: Bir Chandra Debbarma 

Pingki Tripura 
D/O: Hari Kumar Tripura 

Rini Debbarma 
D/O: Parimal Debbarma 

Anupama Tripura 
D/O: Pada Mani Tripura 

Suchi Chakma 
D/O: MohantaMohan Chakma 

Prabhakar Debbarma 
S/O: Amulya Debbarma 

Anushree Debbarma 
D/0: Padma Kumar Debbarma 

ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


ST 


311 


419 


167 


239 


330 


348 


287 


489 


130 


313 


216 


391 


230 


185 


154 


315 


307 


011 


439 


158 


224 


47 .70 


47 .87 


46 .87 


46 .74 


46.70 


46.36 


45.05 


43.72 


42.76 


42.67 


42.03 


41.40 


40.71 


39.32 


38.88 


38.83 


35.40 


34.34 


33.31 


32.12 


31.45 
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0 All the certificates of the recommended candid t s will b v r fi d by th conc· - •"""' 

department as per terms and condition of eligibility befor issuing off r of ppointm nt. 

Due to non availability of suitable/eligible candid t , no on could b 
recommended against the remaining 08 ST= 8 vacancies of Junior Medical Officer/G n ral 
Duty Medical Officer Grade-IV of THS, Group-A Gaz tted under Health & Family W . lfar 
Department, Govt. of Tripura. 

Secret 
Tripura Public Service Commission 




